
  
 

  

   

 
 

    
 

   
   

 
 

   

    

 

 

S C H O O L O F E A R T H , 
E N V I R O N M E N T A L , A N D 

C o l l e g e o f S c i e n c e s 

M A R I N E S C I E N C E S 

Roldan Valverde 

D i r e c t o r & P r o f e s s o r 

Sea Turtle Reproduction, Foraging 
Ecology, Nesting Biology 

roldan.valverde@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville 

Hudson Deyoe 

A s s o c i a t e D i r e c t o r & P r o f e s s o r 

Marine Ecology, seagrass, and algal 
ecology 

hudson.deyoe@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=-CugFs8AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8218-9673
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3783-9200
mailto:hudson.deyoe@utrgv.edu
mailto:roldan.valverde@utrgv.edu
mailto:hudson.deyoe@utrgv.edu
mailto:roldan.valverde@utrgv.edu


 

       

 

  

 

 

 

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Jude Benavides 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Surface Water Hydrology and
Watershed Management‌ ‌

Tülay Ateşin 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Organometall ic and Sustainable
Chemistry‌

Bailey Carlson 
L e c t u r e r  I ‌

Island Biogeography,
Community 
Ecology, Population Biology

jude.benavides@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville ‌-  BLHSB 2.818B

tulay.atesin@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.612‌
Program Coordinator‌ ‌
M.S .  Agricultural ,  Environmental ,
Sustainabil ity Sciences‌

bailey.carlson@utrgv.edu
Brownsville‌ ‌

Chu-Lin Cheng Robin Choudhury Carlos Cintra 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Marine Ecology and
Paleoecology‌
 ‌

carlos.cintra@utrgv.edu‌
Port Isabel - PPOB1 1.300A‌

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

chulin.cheng@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.617‌

Applied Hydrology, Groundwater, ‌
Environmental Remediation‌

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

robin.choudhury@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.619‌

Plant Pathology and Sustainable
Agriculture‌

Program Coordinator‌  ‌
B.S .  Sustainable Agriculture and
Food Systems‌

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=EQs0w_4AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8524-8707
mailto:jude.benavides@utrgv.edu
mailto:jude.benavides@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=PVihWI8AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
mailto:carlos.cintra@utrgv.edu
mailto:carlos.cintra@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Zrmc3r8AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1900-463X
mailto:chulin.cheng@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=lfBPpwEAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8394-8830
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/earth-environmental-and-marine-sciences/seems-faculty/index.htm#m-tulay-atesin
mailto:tulay.atesin@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=-CEEdhoAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7143-1401
mailto:robin.choudhury@utrgv.edu
mailto:robin.choudhury@utrgv.edu
mailto:bailey.carlson@utrgv.edu
mailto:bailey.carlson@utrgv.edu
mailto:bailey.carlson@utrgv.edu


 

       

 

 

 

  

   

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Gladys De La Rosa Tian Dong Erin Easton 
A s s i s t a n t  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Geomorphology, Quaternary‌ ‌
Geology‌ ‌

A s s i s t a n t  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Benthic Ecology and Evolution,
Marine Conservation 

L e c t u r e r  I ‌

tian.dong@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.618‌

erin.easton@utrgv.edu‌
Port Isabel - PPOB1 1.400A‌
Director of the Marine
Ecosystems Institute‌

gladys.delarosa01@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.312‌

Anna Erwin Alejandro Fierro Diego Figueroa 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

alejandro.fierrocabo@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.828‌

Coastal Restoration Ecology‌

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

diego.figueroa@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.82‌6

Zooplankton Ecology and‌ ‌
Evolution‌

Program Coordinator‌ ‌
M.S .  Ocean, Coastal ,  and Earth
Sciences‌ ‌

A s s i s t a n t  P r o f e s s o r ‌

anna.erwin@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.630‌

Environmental Social  Science,
Policy,  Governance‌

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DRclNFwAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3973-1639
mailto:tian.dong@utrgv.edu
mailto:alejandro.fierrocabo@utrgv.edu
mailto:alejandro.fierrocabo@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=hfFZWKMAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=1quqmn8AAAAJ
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-4853-6026
mailto:erin.easton@utrgv.edu
mailto:erin.easton@utrgv.edu
mailto:diego.figueroa@utrgv.edu
mailto:alejandro.fierrocabo@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=GuYsUfoAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:anna.erwin@utrgv.edu
mailto:anna.erwin@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=lH-4vX0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5953-5603
mailto:gladys.delarosa01@utrgv.edu


 

       

 

  

  

 

 

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Christopher Gabler Juan L. Gonzalez Sarah Hardage 
L e c t u r e r  I I I ‌

Geology and GIS

P r o f e s s o r ‌

Quaternary Geology‌

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Coastal Wetland, Plant Ecology, ‌ ‌
Cl imate Change‌

sarah.fearnleyhardage@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE ‌4.634

juan.l .gonzalez@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.620‌
Director of the Community
Historical Archaeology Project‌ ‌

christopher.gabler@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.810‌
College of Sciences‌ ‌
Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs‌

David Hicks Myung Hwangbo James Kang 
A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Environmental Soil  and‌ ‌
Water Science‌

j ihoon.kang@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.618‌
Program Coordinator‌ ‌
B.S .  Environmental Science‌

P r o f e s s o r ‌

david.hicks@utrgv.edu‌
South Padre Island - CSL 106‌

Benthic Ecology‌

Program Coordinator‌ ‌
B.S .  Marine Biology‌
Director of the Coastal Studies
Lab‌ ‌

A s s i s t a n t  P r o f e s s o r  o f ‌
P r a c t i c e ‌

myung.hwangbo@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.816‌ ‌

Environmental Biotechnology,
Bioremediation, and Microbial
Ecology. ‌

mailto:sarah.fearnleyhardage@utrgv.edu
mailto:sarah.fearnleyhardage@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=IjNoDMsAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1553-7543
mailto:jihoon.kang@utrgv.edu
mailto:david.hicks@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ckgV0vcAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1424-261X
mailto:juan.l.gonzalez@utrgv.edu
mailto:myung.hwangbo@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=aQVbED0AAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9216-0519
mailto:christopher.gabler@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=rFWqWRcAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9311-7248


 

       

 

   

 

 

 

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Jongsun Kim Richard Kline David Lecusay 
L e c t u r e r  I I ‌

Deltaic Wetlands and Fluvial
Systems

P r o f e s s o r ‌

Artificial  and Natu‌ral  Reefs‌

A s s i s t a n t  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Chemical Oceanography,‌ ‌
Ecosystem Modeling, Water
Quality‌ ‌

david.lecusay01@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BPOB2 1.103F‌

richard.kline@utrgv.edu‌
Port Isabel - ‌PPOB1‌ 1500A‌

jongsun.kim@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.816B‌

Ruben Mazariegos Jason Parsons Gene Paull 
P a r t  -  T i m e  L e c t u r e r ‌A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Exploration and Environmental
Geophysics,  Tectonics

P r o f e s s o r ‌

Environmental Nanotechnology,
Catalysis ,  Spectroscopy

gene.paull@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.816‌

ruben.mazariegos@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg‌ ‌

jason.parsons@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BMSLC 2.130A‌

mailto:david.lecusay01@utrgv.edu
mailto:gene.paull@utrgv.edu
mailto:ruben.mazariegos@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=mLfxljgAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:richard.kline@utrgv.edu
mailto:erin.easton@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=hX8OBLIAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:jason.parsons@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=search_authors&hl=en&mauthors=label:spectroscopy
mailto:jongsun.kim@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=ko&user=vATHVbkAAAAJ
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7697-7940


 

       

 

  

 

 

 

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Engil Pereira Alexis Racelis Abdullah Rahman 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Remote sensing‌

P r o f e s s o r ‌

Agroecology

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Soil  Biogeochemistry,
Greenhouse Gas Emissions‌

Abdullah.Rahman@utrgv.edu‌
South Padre Island - CSL 107‌

alexis.racelis@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.364‌

Co-Director for the Center for
Sustainable Agriculture and Rural
Advancement 

engil.pereira@utrgv.edu‌
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.608‌

College of Sciences‌ ‌
Associate Dean for Research‌

Joanne Rampersad-Ammons Amit Raysoni Armida Rivera 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Marine Bivalves,  Marine Policy
for Oyster Aquaculture‌

joanne.rampersadammons@utrgv.edu
South Padre Island - CSL 109

L e c t u r e r  I ‌

armida.rivera01@utrgv.edu
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.‌608

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

amit.raysoni@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.818C‌

Air Quality,  Exposure
Assessment,  Environmental
Health

mailto:joanne.rampersadammons@utrgv.edu
mailto:Abdullah.Rahman@utrgv.edu
mailto:alexis.racelis@utrgv.edu
https://www.utrgv.edu/sara/
https://www.utrgv.edu/sara/
https://www.utrgv.edu/sara/
https://www.utrgv.edu/sara/
mailto:armida.rivera01@utrgv.edu
mailto:armida.rivera01@utrgv.edu
https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Forcid.org%2F0000-0002-6355-118X%3Flang%3Den&data=05%7C01%7Cengil.pereira%40utrgv.edu%7C6938ced44ed947ed6d9b08db3ba2b43c%7C990436a687df491c91249afa91f88827%7C0%7C0%7C638169342301783955%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=e1u3r5SzMOBJf8bfT9TIafqYy1uON%2FKayfjkdcxQnAU%3D&reserved=0
mailto:engil.pereira@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=z1aq3e0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=cHn2aMsAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:amit.raysoni@utrgv.edu
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-5834-156X


 

       

  

S c h o o l o f E a r t h , E n v i r o n m e n t a l , a n d M a r i n e S c i e n c e s 

F A C U L T Y 

Owen Temby Veerachandra Yemmireddy 
P r o f e s s o r ‌

Marine Policy‌
 ‌

owen.temby@utrgv.edu‌
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.822‌

A s s o c i a t e  P r o f e s s o r ‌

Microbial Ecology, Food Safety‌
Interventions‌

veerachandra.yemmireddy@utrgv.edu
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.614‌

mailto:owen.temby@utrgv.edu
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-6585-0418
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=mpOZAYAAAAAJ&hl=en
mailto:veerachandra.yemmireddy@utrgv.edu
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8019-8525



